HYSTERESIS CAPPING CLUTCHES
Hysteresis Capping Clutches
185
MAGNETIC & MECHANICAL COUPLING
2004
       since
•  Ultra-smooth, precise disengagement at
    set torque with no ratcheting or jerking

   outer magnets on medium torque model
• 15mm Ø maximum through hole
How to Order
Model Torque Range Stainless Steel
Magnet Jackets
Capping Inertia
(g*cm2)
Capping Weight
(g)
Total Inertia1
(g*cm2)
Total Weight1
(kg)
RCC 900.SI.M.C1 6 to 44 lbin
0.6 to 5.0 Nm Inner only 3490 590 27800 2.60
RCC 900.SI.H.C1 22 to 52 lbin
2.5 to 5.8 Nm Inner only 3760 630 28570 2.68
1 Total weight and inertias are for set screw locking. Toolless locking weighs slightly more.
Dimensions are in mm.
HYSTERESIS CAPPING CLUTCHES
Hysteresis Capping Clutches
189
RCC901 - Extra High Torque Capping Clutch
Model Torque Range Stainless Steel
Magnet Jackets
Capping Inertia
(g*cm2)
Capping Weight
(g)
Total Inertia1
(g*cm2)
Total Weight1
(kg)
RCC 901.CO 50 to 90 lbin
5.6 to 10.2 Nm None 7260 1120 41500 3.61
1 Total weight and inertias are for set screw locking. Toolless locking weighs slightly more.
Dimensions are in mm.
How to Order
Ø 90
Ø 63.5
Ø 45 PCD
Ø 29 H7
14
(3X) M5x0.8
120° Apart
128
69.5
Ø “A”
through hole
15 max
Ø 42 H7
Ø 49 PCD
Outer
Magnets
Inner
Magnets
(4X) M4x0.7
90° Apart
13.2
15Ø 38.1
• Extra high torque for heavy duty operations
• 15mm Ø maximum through hole
• Magnets are not jacketed
MACHINERY CATALOGUEHYSTERESIS CAPPING CLUTCHES
Hy
st
er
es
is
Ca
pp
in
g
Cl
ut
ch
es
190
RCC800 - Low Inertia Capping Clutch
• Compact, low inertia design
• Two torque ranges
• Inner and outer magnets are both jacketed with stainless steel
• Ø 8mm max through hole
• M12, M24 or M35 bottom connection (other connections
   available on request)
• Available with a variety of top/bottom adaptors to suit virtually
   any capping process
Model Torque Range “L” (mm) Stainless Steel
Magnet Jackets
Bottom
Connection
Capping Inertia
(g*cm2)
Capping Weight
(g)
Total Inertia1
(g*cm2)
Total Weight1
(kg)
RCC 800.LI.C2 5 to 22 lbin
0.6 to 2.4 Nm 76 Inner and Outer
M12 680 215 1560 1.89
M24 720 240 15600 1.91
M35 820 260 15640 1.91
RCC 801.LI.C2 6 to 30 lbin
0.7 to 3.3 Nm 97 Inner and Outer
M12 880 260 20260 2.38
M24 920 290 20300 2.40